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By Awareness + Visitor Status

85%

32%

49%

30%

Unaware Non-
Visitor

Aware Visitor

A good place to purchase a vacation
home

SMAR!nsights

Halo Effect Comparison of Aware Visitors and Unaware Non-Visitors
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